TRINITY ENERGY SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.
AHF / SVG/CT’s
TRINITY ENERGY SYSTEMS PVT. LTD 386,Savli,GIDC Estate, Manjusar – 391775,
Dist.VADODARAGujarat,INDIA. Telephone No. +91 – 9228004452/53/54          Email: info@trinityenergy.co.in
        PRICE LIST – CURRENT TRANFORMERS FY 2024-2025  wef : 1st JUNE 2024
ENCAPSULATED CURRENT TRANSFORMER SECONDARY 5AMPS SECONDARY
SR. NO. RATING DESCRIPTION VA  MODEL LIST PRICE
1 30/5A
CT BOX : 45 X21, BUS BAR 21MM X 11MM
, BOX SIZE : 45MMX40MMX65MM CABLE :
21MM
1 TE-EN-21-30 475
2 50/5A 1 TE-EN-21-50 475
3 60/5A 1 TE-EN-21-60 475
4 75/5A 1.25 TE-EN-21-75 475
5 100/5A CT BOX : 50X30, BUS BAR 30MM X
10MM/25MMX15MM , BOX SIZE :
50MMX30MMX70MM , CABLE: 25MM
2.5 TE-EN-30-100 475
6 125/5A 2.5 TE-EN-30-125 475
7 150/5A 2.5 TE-EN-30-150 475
8 150/5A
CT BOX : 66X42, BUS BAR :  42.5 mm X
12mm & 33mm X 22mm , BOX SIZE : 66
mm X 40mm X 79mm
3.75 TE-EN-40-150 540
9 200/5A 5 TE-EN-40-200 540
10 250/5A 5 TE-EN-40-250 540
11 300/5A 5 TE-EN-40-300 540
12 400/5A 5 TE-EN-40-400 540
13 400/5A
CT BOX : 80X60, BUS BAR 60MM X
12MM/50MMX31MM , BOX SIZE :
86MMX45MMX110MM , CABLE :50MM
5 TE-EN-60-400 650
14 500/5A 5 TE-EN-60-500 650
15 600/5A 10 TE-EN-60-600 650
16 600/5A CT BOX : 100X100, BUS BAR 100MM X
40mm , BOX SIZE :
100mmX60mmX170mm
10 TE-EN-1004-600 1200
17 800/5A 15 TE-EN-1004-800 1200
18 800/5A
CT BOX : 140X130, BUS BAR 130mm X
70mm , BOX SIZE :
140mmX60mmX185mm
15 TE-EN-1307-800 1600
19 1000/5 15 TE-EN-1307-1000 1690
20 1200/5 15 TE-EN-1307-1200 1795
21 1600/5 15 TE-EN-1307-1600 1950
22 2000/5 15 TE-EN-1307-2000 2410
23 2500/5 15 TE-EN-1307-2500 2550
24 3200/5 15 TE-EN-1307-3200 2690
25 4000/5 15 TE-EN-1307-4000 2870
NOTE : FOR CLASS 0.5 / CLASS 0.2 , PRICE TO BE TAKEN AGAINST REQUIREMENT ONLY
TRINITY ENERGY SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.
AHF / SVG/CT’s
TRINITY ENERGY SYSTEMS PVT. LTD 386,Savli,GIDC Estate, Manjusar – 391775,